
YOUR DREAMWedding
STARTS HERE



An Intimate
WEDDING EXPERIENCE 

Perched atop one of Phuket’s highest points
surrounded by lush nature.
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The Pavilions Phuket is a boutique property designed for couples who are looking
for an intimate haven where to spend precious time together and enjoy one another.
Our romantic destination is the ideal place to seal your love promise. Surrounded
by lush nature, with breathtaking panoramic views our award-winning property will
provide a magnificent setting for your special day.     

WEDDING SERVICES:
• Special beauty treatments
• Bridal make-up & hairstyling 
• Bachelor(-ette) parties 
• Professional wedding Photography packages
• Music entertainment

THE PAVILIONS PHUKET
Welcome to

1



Its location is one of the highest points on the tropical island paradise 
of Phuket, and the privacy of the site, screened by lush forest and 
rubber plantations, creates the perfect hideaway.

NEARBY THE PAVILIONS PHUKET:

20 minutes to airport

8 minutes to golf course

12 minutes to Porto De Phuket/ Boat Avenue

LOCATION
Exclusive

Perfectly located in Phuket with the airport, within 20 minute driving 
distance, The Pavilions Phuket enjoys a magnificent hillside aspect 
from its perch at Cherngtalay, overlooking Layan Beach, yet hidden 
away in lush seclusion.

45 minutes to Phuket Town 
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THE PAVILIONS

Wedding Venues

360° Bar

Firefly Pool & Restaurant

Whether you envision a lavish celebration or an intimate gathering, no two weddings at The Pavilions Phuket are ever the same. 
We offer a collection of thoughtfully curated packages designed to include every heartfelt detail for your special day.

Our dedicated wedding planners will guide you through every step of the journey—from selecting indulgent menus and elegant floral arrangements to recommending last-minute beauty 
treatments. With meticulous attention to detail and a commitment to going above and beyond, the team ensures your wedding becomes a memory to treasure.

Love doesn’t end with a wedding, let the team organise your engagement party, rehearsal dinner, renewal of vows or special bachelor parties to complement the wedding bliss!          

ALTO Italian Restaurant & Cocktail Bar
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Perched high above Bang Tao Bay, 
this hilltop gem offers breathtaking 
panoramic views. It’s the ideal 
setting for intimate ceremonies, 
stylish cocktail receptions, and 
champagne toasts with exquisite 
canapés.

Spa Sala

Tucked beside a tranquil lily pond and 
surrounded by lush tropical greenery, 
Spa Sala is perfect for Thai wedding 
ceremonies or garden-inspired 
celebrations. This peaceful pavilion 
offers a serene and intimate setting 
steeped in natural beauty and tradition.

A vibrant, open-air venue offering 
Mediterranean-inspired cuisine and 
a lively ambiance. Whether poolside 
at sunset or beneath twinkling lights 
for an elegant evening banquet, 
Firefly offers a romantic and 
unforgettable backdrop.

An award-winning restaurant with 
contemporary Italian flair, ALTO offers
a chic, cosmopolitan setting perfect
for refined receptions and pre-wedding 
gatherings.



This traditional wedding ceremony includes your choice of preferred location 
and all the blissful details. A Master of Ceremonies is also on hand to guide 
the couple through the special day.

Ceremony & Decoration

• English speaking Master of Ceremonies

• Wedding coordinator services

• Ceremony podium decorated with flowers

• Chair and decoration for up to 10 guests*

*an additional charge of THB 300 per guest applies

Dine & Drink

• One layer wedding cake for two

• A bottle of sparkling wine

Wedding Services

• A Bouquet

• Button-Hole Flowers

• The Pavilions Wedding Certificate

• A special wedding gift for the guests

Accommodation

• Honeymoon in room set up for the newlyweds
(subject to existing booking)

WEDDINGBliss PACKAGE
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Recommended for the discerning couple who wants to ensure the most 
memorable of experiences, to be lived in the moment but cherished forever.

Ceremony & Decoration
• 

Wedding coordinator services• 

English speaking Master of Ceremonies

• Ceremony archway decorated with flowers

• Chair and decoration for up to 10 guests*

*an additional charge of THB 300 per guest applies

Dine & Drink
• Two-tier Wedding Cake

• A bottle of Champagne

Wedding Services
• A Bouquet

Button- Hole Flowers

The Pavilions wedding certificate  

A special wedding gift for the guests

Two hour spa package for the wedding couple 

Two hour professional wedding photographer

Bridal makeup & hair styling 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•

•

 

Accommodation
• Wedding night stay in an ocean view pool villa,

complete with honeymoon welcome
• In- villa candlelight dinner for two with a private chef
• Romantic breakfast in bed with a pony bottle of champagne

in the morning after the ceremony

WEDDINGHeaven PACKAGE
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Capture the true spirit of Thailand with a traditional Thai ceremony performed 
by Buddhist monks. Thai monks chant and bless the bride and groom with a 
holy string draped over their heads, symbolising the bond of their destinies. 
During the traditional Water Blessing Ceremony, the eldest monk seals the 
bond of love by pouring holy water over the couple’s heads.

Ceremony & Decoration
•
•

•

•

Wedding Coordinator services 
Decorated venue with flowers, incense and candles 
Chairs and decoration for up to 10 guests*
*an additional charge of THB 300 per guest applies

Long drum parade, Monk blessing and prayers, donation for the monk, 
bonding ceremony, holy water blessing ceremony

Dine & Drink
• One layer wedding cake for two

• A bottle of sparkling wine

Wedding Services
• Flower garlands for the groom and the bride

•
•

The Pavilions wedding certificate
A special wedding gift for the guets

Accommodation
• Honeymoon in room set up for the newlyweds

(subject to existing booking)

SIAMWedding PACKAGE
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WEDDING PACKAGE
& PRICELIST

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes

A B CWedding Bliss
Package 

THB 40,000 THB 150,000 THB 55,000

Wedding Heaven
Package

Wedding Siam 
Package

Ceremony & Decoration

Dine& Drink Dine& Drink
Dine& Drink

Wedding Services Wedding Services 
Wedding Services 

Accommodation 

Accommodation 

Accommodation 

Ceremony & Decoration Ceremony & Decoration
1. English Speaking Master

of Ceremonies
2. Wedding Coordinator services 
3. Ceremony Podium decorated

with flowers 
4. Chairs and decoration

for up to 10 guests*
*an additional charge of THB 300 per guest applies

1. English Speaking Master
of Ceremonies 

2. Wedding Coordinator services 
3. Ceremony archway decorated

with flowers 
4. Chairs and decoration

for up to 10 guests* 
*an additional charge of THB 300 per guest applies

1. One layer wedding cake for two
2. A bottle of sparkling wine

1. Two- tier wedding cake
2. A bottle of  Champagne 

1. A bouquet 
2. Button- Hole Flowers
3. The Pavilions wedding certificate 
4. A special wedding gift for the guests

1. A bouquet
2. Button- Hole Flowers
3. The Pavilions wedding certificate 
4. A special wedding gift for

the guests
5. Two hour spa package

for the wedding couple 
6. Two hour professional wedding

photographer
7. Bridal makeup & hair styling 

1. Wedding Coordinator services 
2. Decorated venue with flowers,

incense and candles 
3. Chairs and decoration for

up to 10 guests*
*an additional charge of THB 300 per guest applies
4. Long drum parade, Monk blessing

and prayers, donation for the monk,
bonding ceremony, holy water
blessing ceremony

1. One layer wedding cake for two
2. A bottle of sparkling wine

1. Flower garlands for the groom
and the bride 

2. The Pavilions wedding certificate 
3. A special wedding gift for the guets

1. Wedding night stay in
an ocean view pool villa, complete
with honeymoon welcome 

2. In - villa candlelight dinner for two
with a private chef 

3. Romantic breakfast in bed with
a pony bottle of champagne
in the morning after the ceremony

1. Honeymoon in room set up
for the newlyweds
subject to the exisiting booking 1. Honeymoon in room set up 

for the newlyweds
subject to the exisiting booking

Overview
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No wedding would be complete without your favourite floral decoration, 
matching in style and colour the theme of your dream day.

Romance Arch Decorated with flowers and fabric
 

Flower Poles
4 medium sized bouquets and decorative 
fabric set up on bamboo poles

Flower Stands 2 large flower bouquets set up on stands

Loose Petals in Basket
2 baskets filled with your choice of flower 
petals (roses or jasmine)

Flower Pathway
Pathway to the podium marked by flower 
petals

Bridal Bouquet Your choice of flower bouquet

Bridesmaid Bouquets Matching the Bridal bouquet

Flower Corsage For the groom and best man
 

Floral Tiara
Headdress decorated with lush foliage and 
flowers

Simple Flower Garland
Thai style neck garland made with orchids 
and jasmine. Ideal for guests attending a 
ceremony.

Traditional Thai Flower 
Garland

Traditional Thai style neck garland used for 
bride and groom or special occasions

Hand Garland
Thai style hand garland made of orchids 
and jasmine

Decorated buggy Your very own “Just Married” golf cart
Priced from 
THB 5,000

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes

& SCENTS
Blossoms
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Priced from
THB 25,000

Priced from
THB 36,000

Priced from
THB 28,000

Priced from
THB 800  each

Priced from
THB 2,000

Priced from
THB  500

Priced from
THB 2,5000

Priced from
THB 1,000

Priced from
THB  3,500

Priced from
THB  4,000

Priced from
THB  4,000

Priced from
THB  3,000



CAPTURE
YOURMemories

Memories are the best souvenir, unforgetable and timeless,
we’ll help you ensure yours are printed for eternity!

Photographer A local photographer on standby for two hours. 
Approx. 150 edited pictures in electronic format. 
Printed photographs and a wedding album is 
available on request. Please allow 48 hours for 
image processing.

 

Memories of a 
lifetime

 

  

Priced from THB 42,000
for 4 hours coverage

Videographer A local videographer on standby for 2 hours. 
Edited video file of 30 - 45 minutes in electronic 
format. Please allow three days for processing 
of video file.

Celebrity 
Screen

Your own customised background screen, the 
perfect picture opportunity for your guests to 
feel like true celebrities. Printed vinyl screen 3 x 
3 meter in size. Order to be confirmed at least 1 
month in advance. 

Your Vintage
Fun Frame

Put a theme on your wedding pictures with 
a 76x100cm Baroque-style frame to be used 
as an original eye catcher in your wedding 
pictures with your guests.

 
 

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes
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Our  exclusive photographer  package  includes 
a pre-wedding meeting at the resort for 
inspection  of the  venue and all consultations.
Approx 150 - 200 edited and processed  high-
resolution  images on  USB. Includes top images
optimised  for electronic sharing. A designed 
photo  album is available  on  request.

THB 16,000  for first  2 
hours

THB 7,000 per hour
for the additional hours

THB 20,000 for  2  hours

THB 8,000 per hour
for the additional hours

Priced  from  THB  4,000
(Add THB  6,000 to  
keep the  frame)

THB 15,000



LITTLE THINGS

Turn your celebration into the wedding of your dreams by adding the 
little touches that make all the difference!

Sand Unity 
Ceremony

Blend colored sands to represent your union
and create a lasting keepsake of your special day
a beautiful and meaningful moment
to cherish forever.

Place Cards Choose your preferred style and design with no limits 
to creativity

  

Wedding 
Program

Create your own customised wedding program 
to guide your guests through the ceremony and 
reception

 

  

Bamboo Fans A bespoke fan design, made from bamboo and 
mulberry providing an excellent souvenir for guests 
to cool off in the tropical heat and take home a 
lasting memory

  

Chiang Mai 
Umbrellas

Keep your guests in the shade with traditional 
umbrellas made of bamboo and cotton fabric from 
the North of Thailand. Personalisation with oil-colour 
hand painting on request

 

  

Guest Wishing 
Book

Keep the memories alive long after the party is over  

Holy water 
blessing 
ceremony

Water pouring to commence once the couple place 
both hands (palms together), overhanging the 
water pouring table and positioned above flowers. 
The water pouring is an essential part of the Thai 
wedding ceremony as during this part the couple 
officially become husband and wife.

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes
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Priced from
THB 500
(minimum  of  36 pieces)

Priced from
THB  250
(minimum  of  100
pieces)

Priced from
THB  3,000

Priced from
THB 1,000

Priced from
THB 150 each
(minimum  of  20  pieces)

Priced from
THB 150 each
(minimum  of  20  pieces)

Priced from
THB 2,000



JUST A LITTLE

Beat
Ready for your big entrance? Share your favourite musical memories with your 
guests, let romance prevail or get on your dancing shoes, the choice is yours.

Long Drum 
Parade

“Klong Yao”, a Thai long drum set, to create a memorable 
welcome your guests to the ceremony

 

Traditional 
Thai Musical 
Entertainment

A Thai musical ensemble and “Ram Thai” traditional 
dancers to entertain your wedding party in true local style, 
perfect for outdoor functions

 

DJ 
Entertainment

3 hours of music to create your party mood. Includes 
consultation with our DJ

 

Romantic Duo Create a celebratory atmosphere with our guitar and 
vocal duo whose wide repertoire will include your 
favourite songs

 

Big Band A five piece band that will dress your evening from jazzy 
background music to current pop tunes or your favourite 
rock songs to pull every guest from their chair

Priced from
THB 50,000

Violinist, 
Saxophonist

Availability and price upon request ---

Lighting and 
Stage Effects

Price available on request, subject to specific 
requirements

---

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes
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Priced  from
THB 25,000

Priced  from
THB 20,000

Priced  from
THB 30,000

Priced  from
THB 28,000



YOUR GUESTS
Entertain

Beyond the ceremony and reception, we would be delighted to arrange island 
explorations, yachting excursions or even a scenic helicopter tour to entertain 

your wedding party.

Cabaret Show A celebrated Thai drag extravaganza to 
entertain your guests with a lip sync
show, complete with dancing and glamorous 
costumes

Priced from 
THB 78,000

Magic Show & 
Acrobats 

Add a magical show element to your event and 
astonish your guests with our stunning artists

Priced from 
THB 24,000

Fire Show
Marvel at the fire dancing skills of our 
performers, best enjoyed after sunset. 
Available only at Firefly

Firework

Make your special day unforgettable! 
Add a magical touch to your wedding with 
a stunning fireworks display. A breathtaking 
finale for a night filled with love and celebration!

Marquee and Tent 
Rental

Decorated white tent in a dome shape. Several 
sizes are available, the price is subject to 
specific requirements

Price subject to 
specific
requirements

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes

Price subject to 
specific
requirements
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Priced from
THB 20,000



WEDDINGFavours
Present your guests with a keepsake to treasure 

the memories of your special day.

Soap carving in 
Benjarong cup

Traditional Thai art and craft to capture the beauty of 

the moment  

Buddhist 
copper bell

An ancient symbol of Thai prosperity makes for a 

special keepsake for your guests

THB 720 
per piece

Your “sweet treat” 
giveaway

A heart-shaped cookie or your favourite praline 

selection to thank your guests for the shared 

memories. A personalised inscription is available on 

request

 

Spa giveaway Customized giveaway from our dedicated range of 

hand-blended spa products

Price upon 
request

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes
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THB  950 
per  piece

THB 300 
per  piece



WEDDINGCakes
The ‘icing on the cake’ of every reception reflects your personal style and 

should be as sweet as the love you give to one another! A selection of 
one, two and three-tier wedding cakes, both round or square shaped, are 

available in the flavour of your choice to match your wedding theme.

A multitude of flavours can be used for your cake. 
Sample flavours include:

• Rich chocolate cake

• Raspberry and vanilla

• Opera (coffee and chocolate)

• Pandanus

• Coconut

One-tier cake 1 pound caters for about 6 guests

Two-tier cakes
9”/12” cake base

For approximately 25 persons Priced from 
THB 15,500

Three-tier cake
6”/9”/12” cake 
base

For approximately 35 persons Priced from 
THB 19,500

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes
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Priced from
THB 1,500  per
pound



SWEETDreams
The Pavilions Phuket understands the importance of looking after the 
wedding party and guests, and rest assured they will be well taken 
care of.

The Pavilions Phuket is named as one of Asia’s top romantic and 
intimate resorts, with a range of luxurious accommodations and 
bespoke in-villa dining experiences available to suit any need. Guests 
can choose from the spellbinding azure vistas in the Ocean View Pool 
Villas or the passionate playgrounds that are the Spa & Pool Pavilions, 
with a private couple spa room, or stay in a freshly appointed 81m2 
one-bedroom suite with a private balcony and two bathrooms.

THE PAVILIONS PHUKETA place to be
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THE ULTIMATE

TO YOUR WEDDING
Countdowns

The Pavilions’ team is delighted to take care of your every wedding wish, so all you 
have to do is enjoy your special day! Organising your wedding in advance will ensure 
you cherish every minute of it. Start planning your wedding ahead of time and make 
a list of everything you will need to do. Once the preparation is complete, sit back, 
relax and savour the moment - the festivities are about to begin!

1. Select and reserve the ceremony
& reception venue

2. Decide style & theme for your
wedding:

- Select your ideal wedding package
- Decide on the floral arrangements

and all the unique  touches for your
wedding 

- Select the Bride’s wedding gown
and the groom’s attire 

- Organise your pre-reception drinks
& canapés 

- Choose your preferred menu for
the reception and your tailor made
wedding cake 

- Decide on table arrangements,
seating plan and place cards 

- Select musical entertainment
- Select wedding favours for your

guests 
- Prepare your wedding program

3. Send out wedding invitations &
reserve accommodation for your
guests

4. Choose a gift registry and
compile a wish list

5. Choose your wedding rings

6. Book photographer and
videographer

7. Write your wedding vows

8. Arrange your rehearsal dinner

9. Schedule your pre-wedding
Beauty & Spa treatments and
book your Hair & Make up
appointment

10. Prepare everything for your
honeymoon

11. Create lasting memories!
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TO KNOW
Good

Pricing

All prices indicated are subject to 10% service
charge and 7% governmental taxes. Prices
may be subject to change without prior
notice.   

Confirming your wedding

Cancellation Policy

60 to 90 days prior to
the wedding date 

25% of payment
is retained 

30 to 60 days prior to
the wedding date 

50% of payment
is retained 

30 days prior to the
wedding date 

100% of payment
is retained 

Symbolic Ceremonies

Weather & Contingency Plan

Noise disturbance

All prices are subject to 17.7% service charge & taxes

The Pavilions weddings are an act of 
commitment and trust between two people 
and carry symbolic value only. Legally 
binding ceremonies can be arranged with 
the prior coordination through your embassy
or consulate. This is a lengthy process, and 
we recommend you plan ample time to 
organise it. Most couples hold their civil 
ceremony in their home country prior to their 
destination wedding. 

To confirm your wedding a deposit equal to 
50% of the overall charges is required. This 
deposit is due within 60 days of the date 
noted on your wedding proposal. 
The balance of 50% is due 60 days prior to the 
set wedding date. The resort reserves the 
right to cancel any booking if the above is not 
observed. Please note all changes to your 
pre-booked wedding arrangements 
are not refundable.

Due to the tropical and sometimes unpre-
dictable climate in Phuket, we will always 
suggest a contingency plan in case of 
adverse weather conditions. A decision on
whether to avail of the agreed upon back up 
venue will be made in accordance with the 
client and subject to set up constraints.      

Along with the intimate nature of our resort, 
we need to be considerate of other guests
with relation to noise disturbance. All musical 
entertainment needs to cease by 10:00 pm. In 
case of any complaints from in-house 
guests, the resort reserves the right to adjust 
the music volume accordingly.      

17



Please contact us for more information
and customization:

E:  sales.phuket@pavilionshotels.com
T: +66 (0) 7631 7600

@thepavilionsphuket
#thepavilionsphuket 

P A V I L I O N S H O T E L S . C O M

31/1 Moo 6, Cherngtalay Thalang, Phuket 83110, Thailand


